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Excelsior
BOLOGNA

AN _

Contemporary elegance

Bologna is a vibrant destination with genuine
heart and soul: a thriving University town that’s
as happening as it is historic. From the
Excelsior, located opposite the railway station,
is easy to explore the many sides of this
captivating city. Sleek, calm and comfortable,
the hotel itself is a testament to modern Italian
design. After a day wandering arcaded porticoes
or sipping Tinto de Verano in sun-strewn
palazzi, the peaceful interiors — and warm Italian
hospitality — promise to ease aching feet and
soothe tired minds.
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Location

Opposite the Central Railway Station and
just a short walk from the city centre. 3 km
from the highways and 2 km from the trade
fair centre

Distances

Railway Station: Km 0,1
Highway: Km 3

Trade fair centre: Km 29
Airport: Borgo Panigale Km 11

Viale Pietramellara, 51 - 40121 Bologna - ITALY
T +39 051 246178 F +39 051 249448
excelsior.bo@starhotels.it

starhotels.com
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Restaurant & Bar

Be sure to sample the cuisine in the Avorio by
Eataly restaurant, serving traditional
Bolognese recipes with our Head Chef’s
famous personal touch.

Lively ambiences in contemporary spaces
distinguish this multifunctional space. Food is
served all day long, ranging from breakfast
with a superb cappuccino, served with baked
sweet, to a light lunch with a focus on low-
calory but full-flavored dishes.

For a quick coffee, light bite or long cocktail,
head for the buzzing Fondente by Eataly bar.

Excelsior
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Excelsior

BOLOGNA

193 Rooms

92 Superior

61 Deluxe

39 Junior suite
1 Suite

Our 193 rooms and suites come in four
different types, all furnished with Italian
elegance. Details include parquet flooring,
mahogany furnishings and muted, warm
color schemes.

From many rooms you can enjoy glorious
views towards Bologna’'s famous medieval
towers.
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Excelsior

BOLOGNA

Meetings & Events

Meeting rooms: 5
Capacity (theatre style): 210 max

Our five meeting rooms feature everything
you need for a successful event, including
hi-tech equipment and support from a
dedicated Events Manager. We can host up
to 210 delegates.
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Meeting rooms

Targetti (A)
Targetti (B)
Targetti (A+B)
Vega (C)°
Sirio (D)°
Pegaso (E)°
Vega + Pegaso (C+E)°

N. 11 Studio®

Avorio by Eataly
Restaurant ©

° Daylight

Area mq / f.

102
1097,52

87
936,12

189
2033,64

67
720,92

50
538

51
548,76

119
1280,44

25
269,1

183
1969,08

Excelsior

BOLOGNA

Lx W mt. / ft. Height mt. / ft.  Theatre
9,97x10,24 4,2 "
32,71x33,60 13,78

8,44x10,24 4,2 50
27,69x33,60 13,78
18,49x10,24 4,2 210
60,66x33,60 13,78

8,06x8,37 3; 1 50
26,44x27 .46 10,17

10,24x4,91 3,1 25
33,60x16,11 10,17

8,06%6,23 3,1 25
26,44x20,44 10,17
14,72x8,06 3,1 100
48,29x26,44 10,17
2,7
8,85 -

13,91x20,94
45,64x68,70

A Cabaret style: Diameter tables 180 cm, up to 8 pax each

Class
room

30

30

Q6

32

Conference
table/ U-shape

18
20
40
22
16
16
32

12

Cabaret
style”

24
24
72

24

Cocktail

e
30 30
40 30
140 90
40 24
20 16
20 16
100 60
240 140
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